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General information about company

Scrip code 540310

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE181U01018

Name of the company

CLASSIC FILAMENTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 33
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 33
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 33
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 33
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 33

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | 1.cs of securities Ix)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of ai.d u aid-u un (ierl in shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder shareholders | P3¢ UP pad-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1¢a]

@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a

(10 (1) . IV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class °
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 1 683350 683350 11.18 683350 683350 |11.18
Group

(B) Public 839 5430000 5430000 88.82 5430000 5430000 | 88.82
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 840 6113350 6113350 100 6113350 6113350 | 100

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;l}llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
. ing full . pledged or Lo
assuming Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(II) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share % of Sa 7o
securities . No. Of . o 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XD= " |No. | total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) held . ..
% of held e (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11.18 0
Group
B) Public 88.82 4927800 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4927800 0 0 0
17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of e Total nos. OSha;eholtlimg asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/o0
(I1T) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a . otaj
Iv) (VI Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 683350 683350 11.18 683350 683350 | 11.18
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 683350 683350 11.18 683350 683350 |11.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 683350 683350 11.18 683350 683350 | 11.18
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) relatives (excluding 50000 50000 0.82 50000 50000 |0.82
independent directors
and nominee directors)
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal share | g 292678 292678 479 292678 292678 | 4.79
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | , ¢ 4884172 4384172 | 79.89 4884172 4884172 | 79.89
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
1) (NRIs) 5 2000 2000 0.03 2000 2000 0.03
(k) Foreign Companies 1 200000 200000 3.27 200000 200000 |3.27
(m) Any Other (specify) 8 1150 1150 0.02 1150 1150 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 839 5430000 5430000 88.82 5430000 5430000 | 88.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 839 5430000 5430000 88.82 5430000 5430000 | 88.82
@+®B)
3+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;I'otal(A+B+C2 840 6113350 6113350 100 6113350 6113350 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 840 6113350 6113350 100 6113350 6113350 | 100

6 of 21 17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sharf/holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asazo full Lockedin | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YI0E ) convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of L
convertible securities and | . o dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
iti Warrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total
securities . No. Of . _ : : ° form (XIV) category | category | category
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) . .
@ (VID+H(X) As a held (@) (ii) (iii)
% of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 11.18 0
Sub-Total
11.18 0
@A)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11.18 0
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.82 50000 0 0 0
() 4.79 43578 0 0 0
(h) 79.89 4833672 0 0 0
@) 0.03 0 0 0 0
(k) 3.27 0 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 550 0 0 0
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 88.82 4927800 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1Y+(B) 88.82 4927800 0 0 0
@+®B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4927800
)T‘)tal (A+B+C 100 4927800
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Promoter's shares are in the process of dematerialisation.

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHAMOHAN
MITTAL

RENU
MITTAL

RUCHIR
MITTAL

SURBHI
MITTAL

RADHAMOHAN MITTAL
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAPPM5438L

AAPPMS5437N

AHZPMO0633P

AGXPM7930N

AACHR2960L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

683350

683350

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VI)

683350

683350

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.18

11.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

683350

683350

Class eg:y

Total

683350

683350

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.18

11.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.18

11.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

10 of 21 17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANDANA
SINGH

GANESH
SAHEBRAO
SAINDANE

SAVITA
KISHAN
BHALIYA

CHETAN
RATIBHAI
BHANDERI

BHANDERI
PRADIPKUMAR D

KALPESHKUMAR
RATILAL BHANDERI

DINESH K
MANDALIYA

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

460100

386600

375000

332730

300100

300000

272993

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V)

460100

386600

375000

332730

300100

300000

272993

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.53

6.32

6.13

5.44

4.91

4.91

4.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

460100

386600

375000

332730

300100

300000

272993

Class eg:y

Total

460100

386600

375000

332730

300100

300000

272993

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.53

6.32

6.13

5.44

491

4.91

447

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.53

6.32

6.13

5.44

491

4.91

447

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Number of equity
shares held in 460100 386600 375000 332730 300000 300000 272993
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PREMIJIBHAI
CHHAGANLAL
LADOLA

SANGANI
NIKUNJKUMAR
M

SANDIPKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI
SANGANI

MITULKUMAR
KANTILAL
BHUT

BHANDERI
DHIRUBHAI J

DINESHBHAI
K GOJARIYA

GHANSHYAM
M BORSANIA

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

264000

250100

250000

239847

226950

184000

180100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V)

264000

250100

250000

239847

226950

184000

180100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

432

4.09

4.09

3.71

3.01

2.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

264000

250100

250000

239847

226950

184000

180100

Class eg:y

Total

264000

250100

250000

239847

226950

184000

180100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

432

4.09

4.09

3.92

3.71

3.01

2.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

432

4.09

4.09

3.71

3.01

2.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Number of equity
shares held in 264000 250000 250000 239847 226850 184000 180000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARATBHAI K
GOJARIYA

ATULBHAI
SANGANI

SURESH
BABUBHAI
BAKARANIA

HETALBEN
NIRAVBHAI
PATEL

DINESHKUMAR
HARIBHAI
RACHHADIYA

PRAVINBHAI
MAKANBHAI
DASLANIYA

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

164000

116146

100000

99873

68000

64000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V)

164000

116146

100000

99873

68000

64000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

1.9

1.64

1.63

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

164000

116146

100000

99873

68000

64000

Class eg:y

Total

164000

116146

100000

99873

68000

64000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

1.9

1.64

1.63

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

1.9

1.64

1.63

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Number of equity
shares held in 11 64909 116046 100000 99873 68000 64000
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0 0 0

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4634539

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

4634539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4634539

Class eg:y

Total

4634539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

75.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

4634039

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) | 0

18 of 21 17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Firm

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

549

301

1150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

300

549

301

1150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

549

301

1150

Class eg:y

Total

300

549

301

1150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

17/07/2023, 12:04 pm
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 549 1 550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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